
THE W1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, EX
RD R/W. ORB 638-059, 779-1045

WOOD HARRY L & EVA J/WOOD EVA J
196 SE MCGLENWOOD COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-5S-17-09392-004
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0779/1045 8/31/1993 WD U I 12 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEWITT CREEL

HARRY L WOOD

0638/0059 9/15/1987 WD U I 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS LENVIL

CREEL DEWITT F
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BLDG:1:1: HOUSE RUN DAOWN AND IN BAD SHAPE

SALE:1:1: 9.54 AC WITH IMP SALE TO LOW SEE NOTE

1995HX Base Yr

196 SE MCGLENWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,280 100.3950 112.44 256,363 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 2112

BAS 285 100 285 20,829

BAS 1,827 100 1,827 133,528

FOP 90 30 27 1,973

FOP 120 30 36 2,631

UOP 40 20 8 585

UST 216 45 97 7,090

2,578 2,280 166,636

BAS= W41 S27 E21 S4 E20 FOP= E10 N9 W10 S9$ N9 E10 S5 E20 N27
UST= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W20 FOP= W10 S12E10 N12$ S12 W10 N12$
PTR=E60 BAS= W15 S19 E3 UOP= S4 E10 N4 W10$ E12 N19$ W60$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

6,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 1,850

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 991

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 81,130


